Form PT0-1594 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office U.S. P	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Citicasters Licenses, Inc.	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:Citicasters Co. Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State ☐ Other	Street Address: 1819 Peachtree Road NE Ste 700 City: Atlanta State: GA Zip: 30309 Individual(s) citizenship Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes V No	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment Merger	Corporation-State Ohio
Security Agreement	Other
Other	If assignce is not domicited in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: ☐ Yas ✓ No
Execution Date: 01/02/2002	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Y
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1831582
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Pamela B. Huff	10.00
Internal Address: Cox & Smith Incorporated	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00
	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:112 East Pecan Street	Deposit account number:
Suite 1800	03-3483
City: San Antonio State: TX Zip:78205	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature. Pamela B. Huff Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, satisfaments, and document: April 16, 2004 Date	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002834 FRAME: 0065

Doc ID --> 200207800374

<u> 2 kerene arau bana bana naka daha bana kana lana bana baha anda bahar anda bana bana bar</u>

DATE: ク3/19/2002 DOCUMENT 10 200207800374 DESCRIPTION DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES (AMD)

FILING 50.00 EXPED .00 PENALT D. CERT D COPY 00.

Receipt

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

C.T. CORPORATION SYSTEM 17 S. HIGH STREET COLUMBUS, OH 43215

STATE OF OHIO

Ohio Secretary of State, J. Kenneth Blackwell

625392

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for CITICASTERS CO.

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s)

DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

Document No(s):

200207800374



United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the scal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 18th day of March, A.D. 2002.

Obio Secretary of State

Doc ID --> 200207800374

R-08-2082 18:23

CT CORPORATION

7137591552 6.02702

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT BY SHAREHOLDERS TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF CUICASTERS LICENSES, INC.,

An Ohio Corporation

Charter Number 625392

Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 1701.72 and 1701.73 of the Ohio Resed Citicasters Licenses, Inc. (the "Company") desires to amend its Articles of Incorporation and that purpose submits the following cartificate of amendment.

Richard Wolf, who is the Vice President of the above named Company organized for profit, does hereby certify that in a writing signed by all the shareholders that would be entitled to notice of a meeting held for that purpose, the following resolution to amend the articles was adopted:

- The name of the Company as it currently appears on the records of the Ohio Secretary of State is Citicasters Licenses, Inc.
- 2. Article First of the Articles Incorporation of the Company be amended to-read in its entirety as follows:

"FIRST: The name of the corporation shall be Citicasters Co."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the above named officer, acting for and on behalf of the Sompeny, has hereunto subscribed his name on January 2, 2002.

CITICASTERS LICENSES, INC.

Richard Wolf, Vice President

DIMSERVICE CENTER

TOTAL P.02

387992.1